7:00 am
8:00 am

8:15am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:15 am
10:30 am

11:15am

12:00 am
12:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

4:30 pm
6:00 pm

7:00 am
8:00 am

8:15 am
9:00 am

9:45 am
10:00 am
10:30 am

12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm

3:00 pm

FORUM 2019

THURSDAY, June 6%

REGISTRATION
WELCOME & OPENING REMARKS

Calcium Metabolism and Bone Health in Premature Infants
Useless Therapies in the NICU

BREAK

Patient Story

Extubation Failure in Extremely Pretern Infants: Science, Art,
or Gamble?

State Collaboratives, Quality Improvement, and NAS: Why
Everyone Should Get On Board

PANEL DISCUSSION
LUNCH
Poster Symposium Award Presentations

POSTER SYMPOSIUM

Patient Story

NICU Care and Outcomes: Integrating the Parental
Perspective

QUESTIONS, DISCUSSION & CLOSING REMARKS
Medical Director’s Dinner

FRIDAY, June 7t

REGISTRATION
WELCOME & OPENING REMARKS

Infant Formula Chaos: Evidence-Based Advice for Families
NICU Care and Outcomes: Integrating the Parental
Perspective

QUESTIONS & DISCUSSION

BREAK

WORKSHOPS

Bring Your Computers! A Hands-On Workshop on Using
Data for Quality Improvement

Ventilatory Care

Speaking About Life and Death in the NICU

Nutritional Dilemmas

LUNCH

Presentation (TBD)

Non-Invasive Respiratory Support in Extremely Preterm
Infants: Do We Really Need to Intubate?

QUESTIONS, DISCUSSION & CLOSING REMARKS

Thomas Murphy, MD
Trish O'Keefe, PhD, RN

Steven A. Abrams, MD
John A. F. Zupancic, MD

Guilherme M. Sant'Anna, MD

Munish Gupta, MD

Christopher B. Eckman, PhD
Jay Greenspan, MD
John Ladino, MD

Annie Janvier, MD

Gaines M. Mimms, MD

Christopher Stryker, MD
Walter Rosenfeld, MD

Steven A. Abrams, MD
Annie Janvier, MD

John A. F. Zupancic, MD
Munish Gupta, MD
Guilherme M. Sant'Anna, MD
Annie Janvier, MD

Steven A. Abrams, MD

John A. F. Zupancic, MD
Guilherme M. Sant'Anna, MD

Thomas Murphy, MD



