neoFORUM 2019

THURSDAY, June 6th

7:00 am	REGISTRATION	
8:00 am	WELCOME & OPENING REMARKS	Thomas Murphy, MD Trish O'Keefe, PhD, RN
8:15 am	Calcium Metabolism and Bone Health in Premature Infants	Steven A. Abrams, MD
9:00 am	Useless Therapies in the NICU	John A. F. Zupancic, MD
9:45 am	BREAK	
10:15 am	Patient Story	
10:30 am	Extubation Failure in Extremely Pretern Infants: Science, Art, or Gamble?	Guilherme M. Sant'Anna, MD
11:15 am	State Collaboratives, Quality Improvement, and NAS: Why Everyone Should Get On Board	Munish Gupta, MD
12:00 am	PANEL DISCUSSION	
12:30 pm	LUNCH	
2:00 pm	Poster Symposium Award Presentations	Christopher B. Eckman, PhD Jay Greenspan, MD
2:00 pm	POSTER SYMPOSIUM	John Ladino, MD
3:30 pm	Patient Story	
3:45 pm	NICU Care and Outcomes: Integrating the Parental Perspective	Annie Janvier, MD
4:30 pm	QUESTIONS, DISCUSSION & CLOSING REMARKS	Gaines M. Mimms, MD
6:00 pm	Medical Director's Dinner	

FRIDAY, June 7th

7:00 am	REGISTRATION	
8:00 am	WELCOME & OPENING REMARKS	Christopher Stryker, MD Walter Rosenfeld, MD
8:15 am	Infant Formula Chaos: Evidence-Based Advice for Families	Steven A. Abrams, MD
9:00 am	NICU Care and Outcomes: Integrating the Parental Perspective	Annie Janvier, MD
9:45 am	QUESTIONS & DISCUSSION	
10:00 am	BREAK	
10:30 am	WORKSHOPS	
	Bring Your Computers! A Hands-On Workshop on Using Data for Quality Improvement	John A. F. Zupancic, MD Munish Gupta, MD
	Ventilatory Care	Guilherme M. Sant'Anna, MD
	Speaking About Life and Death in the NICU	Annie Janvier, MD
	Nutritional Dilemmas	Steven A. Abrams, MD
12:00 pm	LUNCH	
1:30 pm	Presentation (TBD)	John A. F. Zupancic, MD
2:15 pm	Non-Invasive Respiratory Support in Extremely Preterm Infants: Do We Really Need to Intubate?	Guilherme M. Sant'Anna, MD
3:00 pm	QUESTIONS, DISCUSSION & CLOSING REMARKS	Thomas Murphy, MD